
Includes a small house salad, fresh baked dinner rolls served
with butter, coffee, water and tea.

PRIXE FIXE MENUS
 (No Guest Minimum) 

 
LOWELL’S BEST 

BAKED HADDOCK 
Baked haddock topped with

butter and a generous coating of
Ritz cracker crumbs. 

CHICKEN POT PIE 
White meat chicken breasts

smothered in gravy and baked
under a flaky crust.

THE CLASSICS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
Breaded chicken breast

topped w/marinara sauce &
provolone cheese served

w/ziti pasta. 

CHICKEN CUTLET
w/LEMON BUTTER 

Breaded chicken breast
topped with our lemon

butter sauce served over ziti
pasta.

$34.99PP 

SEAFOOD 
CASSEROLE

Haddock, scallops and shrimp
baked and topped w/ Ritz

cracker crumbs. 

SHORT RIBS 
Tender and boneless beef,

braised in a savory broth served
with mashed potatoes and

carrots.  

THE SPECIALTIES 

TURKEY DINNER 
 Oven roasted,  carved daily and
smothered  in gravy, served over

stuffing along w/ side  of
cranberry sauce. 

$40.99PP

+ ALL THE CLASSICS 

+ CHOICE OF CHICKEN: 
CHICKEN LEMON BUTTER 
CHICKEN BROCCOLLI 
CHICKEN PARMAGINA
(Served w/ Ziti Pasta)   

SELF SERVE BUFFET STATION

SIDE CHOICES  OF: 
Rice Florentine 

Mashed Potatoes 
Maple Glazed Carrots 

$30.99pp 
REQUIRES A GUEST MINIMUM OF 30 

** Does not include dessert.

Includes house salad, fresh baked dinner rolls served with
butter, coffee, water, tea and :

GENERAL INFORMATION 

A $100.00 deposit is required for reservation. 
Our allotted time for the function space:  

3 HOURS
The food and beverage pricing does notinclude tax or gratuity.
Parties of 20 or less may order off the menu
but there will a Room Charge of $150.00. 

(Option Not Available on Fri. or Sat.)
   

Our function space is available: 

Sunday : All Day 
Monday - Thursday : All Day 
Friday & Saturday : 1130am-4pm

Additional notes: 

Dessert Buffet 
You may choose a variety of cake slices and cream pies
to be artfully displayed for your guests to choose. Price
will vary on table design, set up fee & your selection(s)

Customized Cakes or Pies
Treat your guest to a one of a kind specialty cake made
by our In House baker. 

We kindly request a 24 hour notice 
for all whole dessert orders. 

EVENT ENHANCEMENTS

Your guests may select the following: 
Strawberry Shortcake, Carrot Cake or Chocolate Cake 

$3.50 per slice 

Vanilla Ice cream, chocolate sauce and
whipped cream is included with your meal. 

DESSERT  

{NO PREORDER REQUIRED}

Out side desserts are welcomed with a Plate Fee of $2.00 pp 

CLASSIC BAKED HADDOCK



A D D I T I O N A L  S I D E S  
$9.99 (SERVES 4-8)

GoodThymes 
PRIVATE PARTIES, CATERING

& FAMILY STYLE MENU

CATERING & FAMILY STYLE

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD 
CAESAR SALAD 
BUFFALO TENDERS 
CHICKEN FINGERS 
FRIED MOZZERELLA 

CHICKEN BROCCOLI & ZITI 
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 
LEMON BUTTER CHICKEN 
CHICKEN PARMESEAN 
SHRIMP SCAMPI 
SHRIMP BROCCOLLI & ZITI 

BAKED HADDOCK 
HADDOCK BELLA VISTA 
HADDOCK MARGARITA 
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE 

CHICKEN CROQUETTES
BAKED STUFFED CHICKEN 
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN 
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN 
SHEPHERD'S PIE 
BABY BACK RIBS

1/2 FULL STARTERS

PASTA

FAMILY FAVORITES

AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP 
** 24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED **

SEAFOOD

$33.99
$33.99
$63.99
$59.99
$59.99

$57.99
$53.99
$59.99
$53.99
$78.99
$78.99

$110.99
$110.99
$110.99
$157.99

$84.99
$89.99
$89.99
$80.99
$84.99
$89.99
$110.99

$66.99
$66.99
$128.99
$118.99
$118.99

$99.99
$106.99
$100.99
$106.99
$157.99
$157.99

$220.99
$220.99
$220.99
$314.99

$169.99
$178.99
$178.99
$161.99
$169.99
$178.99
$220.99

½ Tray Serves 4-8 | Full Tray Serves 10-15

CORN
BEETS 
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY 
RICE FLORENTINE 
MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS 

(Family Favorites & Seafood Classics Served w/ 2 sides)

1 2 78  GORHAM ST  |  LOWELL ,  MA 0 1852  |  978 -44 1 -2799 **Please email all order inquiries to GoodThymes.Parties@gmail.com**


