# GENERAL INFORMATION

Our function space is available:

Sunday: All Day

Monday - Thursday : All Day

Friday & Saturday: 1130am-4pm

#### ADDITIONAL NOTES:

• A \$100.00 deposit is required for reservation.

• Our allotted time for the function space: 3 HOURS

• The food and beverage pricing does not include tax or gratuity.

• Parties of 20 or less may order off the menu but there will a Room Charge of \$150.00. (Option Not Available on Fri. or Sat.)

## **DESSERT**

Vanilla Ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream is included with your meal.

{NO PREORDER REQUIRED}

Your guests may select the following: Strawberry Shortcake, Carrot Cake or Chocolate Cake \$3.50 per slice

Out side desserts are welcomed with a Plate Fee of \$2.00 pp

# **EVENT ENHANCEMENTS**

### **Dessert Buffet**

You may choose a variety of cake slices and cream pies to be artfully displayed for your guests to choose. Price will vary on table design, set up fee & your selection(s)

#### **Customized Cakes or Pies**

Treat your guest to a one of a kind specialty cake made by our In House baker.

We kindly request a 24 hour notice for all whole dessert orders.

# PRIXE FIXE MENUS

(No Guest Minimum)

Includes a small house salad, fresh baked dinner rolls served with butter, coffee, water and tea.

# THE CLASSICS

#### LOWELL'S BEST BAKED HADDOCK

Baked haddock topped with butter and a generous coating of Ritz cracker crumbs.

#### **CHICKEN POT PIE**

White meat chicken breasts smothered in gravy and baked under a flaky crust.

#### **CHICKEN PARMIGIANA**

Breaded chicken breast topped w/marinara sauce & provolone cheese served w/ziti pasta.

# CHICKEN CUTLET w/LEMON BUTTER

Breaded chicken breast topped with our lemon butter sauce served over ziti pasta.

\$34.99PP

# THE SPECIALTIES

### SEAFOOD CASSEROLE

Haddock, scallops and shrimp baked and topped w/Ritz cracker crumbs.

#### **SHORT RIBS**

Tender and boneless beef, braised in a savory broth served with mashed potatoes and carrots.

#### **TURKEY DINNER**

Oven roasted, carved daily and smothered in gravy, served over stuffing along w/ side of cranberry sauce.

#### + ALL THE CLASSICS

\$40.99PP

# SELF SERVE BUFFET STATION

Includes house salad, fresh baked dinner rolls served with butter, coffee, water, tea and :

**CLASSIC BAKED HADDOCK** 

- + CHOICE OF **CHICKEN**:
- CHICKEN LEMON BUTTER
- CHICKEN BROCCOLLI
- CHICKEN PARMAGINA (Served w/ Ziti Pasta)

### SIDE CHOICES OF:

Rice Florentine Mashed Potatoes Maple Glazed Carrots

\$30.99pp REQUIRES A GUEST MINIMUM OF 30 \*\* Does not include dessert.

### CATERING & FAMILY STYLE

# AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP \*\* 24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED \*\*

<u>STARTERS</u>	1/2	<u>FULL</u>
HOUSE GARDEN SALAD	\$33.99	\$66.99
CAESAR SALAD	\$33.99	\$66.99
BUFFALO TENDERS	\$63.99	\$128.99
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$59.99	\$118.99
FRIED MOZZERELLA	\$59.99	\$118.99
<u>PASTA</u>		
CHICKEN BROCCOLI & ZITI	\$57.99	\$99.99
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY	\$53.99	\$106.99
LEMON BUTTER CHICKEN	\$59.99	\$100.99
CHICKEN PARMESEAN	\$53.99	\$106.99
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$78.99	\$157.99
SHRIMP BROCCOLLI & ZITI	\$78.99	\$157.99
<u>SEAFOOD</u>		
BAKED HADDOCK	\$110.99	\$220.99
HADDOCK BELLA VISTA	\$110.99	\$220.99
HADDOCK MARGARITA	\$110.99	\$220.99
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE	\$157.99	\$314.99
<u>FAMILY FAVORITES</u>		
CHICKEN CROQUETTES	\$84.99	\$169.99
BAKED STUFFED CHICKEN	\$89.99	\$178.99
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$89.99	\$178.99
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN	\$80.99	\$161.99
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$84.99	\$169.99
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$89.99	\$178.99
BABY BACK RIBS	\$110.99	\$220.99

½ Tray Serves 4-8 | Full Tray Serves 10-15

(Family Favorites & Seafood Classics Served w/ 2 sides)

## **ADDITIONAL SIDES**

\$9.99 (SERVES 4-8)

CORN
BEETS
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
RICE FLORENTINE
MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

PRIVATE PARTIES, CATERING & FAMILY STYLE MENU